Extended L-Band Switch Matrix System Eco and Pro Version 64:64
FlexLink R25 Switch Matrix System
…designed for perfect signals
The FlexLink R25-Eco represents an unique, innovative & clever
L-Band Switch Matrix system, built into a 3RU/5RU/19" rack mount
chassis with only 500mm depth. It comes as scalable fan-
out/distributive system allowing to switch/route any selected input
to any or all outputs or fan-in/combining system enabling to

FlexLink R25 Switch Matrix System
Extended L-Band Switch Matrix System Eco and Pro Version 64:64
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type No.: Short Description
FlexLink R25/5 Switch Matrix Main Chassis
For custom configuration
9001289 FlexLink R25/5 Switch Matrix Chassis, 15 x internal Center Switch, CPU/LPC
main controller, 10" touchscreen, RJ45 1GBit Ethernet Interface (WebGUI,
SNMP), 1:1 redundant dual power supply, 5RU/19" rack mount
FlexLink R25/3 Switch Matrix Main Chassis
For custom configuration
9001290 FlexLink R25/3 Switch Matrix Chassis, 8 x internal Center Switch, CPU/LPC
main controller, 7" touchscreen, RJ45 1GBit Ethernet Interface (WebGUI,
SNMP), 1:1 redundant dual power supply, 3RU/19" rack mount
R25/5 - RF Switch Cards for Custom Configuration
Type Type No.: Short Description
FlexLink R25 ISB0816D Input Switch Board
8:16
9001291 Input Switch Board, 8 x RF Input, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz, 50Ohm
SMA(f)
FlexLink R25 OSB1608D Output Switch
Board 16:8
9001292 Output Switch Board, 8 x RF Output, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink R25 ISB0816DF Optical Input
Switch Board 8:16
9001343 Optical Input Switch Board, 8 x RF Input, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
SC/APC
FlexLink R25 OSB1608D Output Switch
Board 16:8
9001345 Optical Output Switch Board, 8 x RF Output, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
SC/APC
FlexLink R25 ISB0808C Input 8:8 Combiner
Board
9001294 Input Combiner Switch Board, 8 x RF Input, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
50Ohm SMA
FlexLink R25 ISB0808CE Input 8:8
Combiner Expansion Board
9001331 Input Combiner Switch Board, 8 x RF Input, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
50Ohm SMA for System expansion
FlexLink R25 OCB1601C Output 16:1
Combiner Board
9001295 Output Combining Switch Board, 16 x RF Input to 1 output, extended L-Band
850 - 2450MHz, 50Ohm SMA
FlexLink R25 ISB0116D Input 1:16
Distribution Board
9001296 Input Distribution Switch Board, 1 x RF Input to 16 Outputs, extended L-Band
850 - 2450MHz, 50Ohm SMA
R25/3 - RF Switch Cards for Custom Configuration
Type Type No.: Short Description
FlexLink R25/3 ISB0408D Input Switch
Board 4:8
9001341 Input Switch Board, 4 x RF Input, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz, 50Ohm
SMA(f)
FlexLink R25/3 OSB0804D Output Switch
Board 8:4
9001342 Output Switch Board, 4 x RF Output, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink R25/3 ISB0408DF Input Switch
Board 4:8
9001344 Optical Input Switch Board, 4 x RF Input, extended L-Band 850 - 2450MHz,
50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink R25/3 OSB0804DF Output Switch